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Scott Charlton
Nathan Berkholz
Kieran Slatter

Louis Welbourne
Josh Clifton & Todd Hutton
Bradley Stoneman

Lewis Berkholz

Angus Roberts

Callum Roberts

Matt Hayes

Sam Henderson & Corey Piggott
Jessey Bridge & Josh Hyde

Alex Orr
Glen Charlton

Alex Massey

Alisdair Fraser & Paul Jackson
Reece Mackie & Anthony Mudd
Tim Field & David Smith

Jack Maddison

Mic Crawford & Matt Patterson

Jacob Maurer

Benni Barentt & Zac Carson
Brad Crouch

Scott Camey & Dylan Gilroy
Brodhie Slaven

Joe Lodge

Laura Slatter

Rhiana Roberts

Annabel Kirkby

MO 0:13:56 10
EM 0:18:45 9
SJ 0:19:48 8
SP 0:21:01 10
BE 0:43:56 9
SP 0:53:46 8
MG 0:29:13 10
MO 0:34:40 9
MO 0:42:50 8
SPX 0:45:45 7
HR 0:47:03 6
HR DNF

SFX 0:33:23 10
MO 0:37:55 9
HS 0:35:00 10
MG 0:20:48 5
MG 0:23:34 4
MG 0:28:18 3
MG 0:29:00 2
MG 0:32:45 1
LA 0:53:00 5
HR 0:54:20 4
HR 0:59:54 3
HR 1:04:45 2
LA 1:11:00 1
MG 0:33:28 UnOff.

SJ 0:19:30 10
SP 0:35:27 10
LA 1:17:20 10
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Sally-Anne Henderson
Eleanor Ross

Georgia Amess

Teegan Park & Kevisha Redman
Sarah Winter & Lucinda Wright
Annabel Fraser & Siobhan Redman
Emily Coppins & Emily Gibbs

Mia Freeman & Suzanne Newell

Josie Alder & Kelby Gosling
Gabrielle Maynard & Jade Tapper

Alex Massey

Eleanor Ross

Glen Charlton
Sally-Anne Henderson
Lewis Berkholz
Angus Roberts

Alex Orr

Louis Welbourne

Scott Charlton

Matt Hayes

Callum Roberts

Rhiana Roberts

Bennie Barnett & Zac Carson
Scott Camey & Dylan Gilroy
Josh Clifton & Todd Hutton

Jacob Maurer & Brodhie Slaven
Brad Crouch

Sam Henderson & Corey Piggott
Alastair Fraser & Paul Jackson
Anabel Kirkby

Reece Mackie & Anthony Mudd
Bradley Stoneman

Kieran Slatter

Nathan Berkholz

Georgia Amess

Teegan Park & Kenisha Redman
Tim Field & David Smith

Josie Alder & Kelby Gosling
Annabel Fraser & Siobhan Redman

Joe Lodge

Jessey Bridge & Josh Hyde
Nic Crawford & Matt Patterson
Laura Slatter

Emily Coppins & Emily Gibbs

HR
ME

MG
MG
MG
MG
MG
BE

ME
HR

HS
ME
MO
HR
MG
MO
SFX

SP
MO
SPX
MO
SP
HR
HR
BE

HR
HR
MG

MG
SP

SJ

EM
MG
MG
MG
ME
MG

MG
HR
MG
SJ

MG

0:46:04
0:50:29

0:19:00
0:23.07
0:25:24
0:27:21
0:37:34
1:10:25

1:42:55
DNF

0:31:15
0:36:23
0:44:16
0:40:20
0:41:49
0:46:43
0:38:50

0:41:28
0:45:12
0:38:45
0:44:31
0:47:03
0:39:54
0:36:52
0:42:43

0:32:45
0:34:50
0:30:30
0:45:30
0:39:05
0:42:47
0:44:13
0:44:56
0:40:27
0:44:.07
0:45:00
0:45:54
0:47:20
0:56:49

0:40:54
0:34:29
0:33:39
0:35:35
0:37:46
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Sarah Winter & Lucinda White

Mia Freeman & Suzanne Newell

Jack Maddison

Gabrielle Maynard & Jade Tapper

Morisset High

Maitland Grossman High
Hunter River High

St Peters Maitland
Merewether High
Lambton High

Hunter School Performing Arts
St Francis Xavier

St James Kotara

St Pius X

Belmont High

East Maitland Public

Champion Male
Alex Massey

Champion Female
Eleanor Ross

HR
BE
MG
HR

MO
MG
HR
SP
ME
LA
HS
SFX
SJ
SPX
BE
EM

HS

ME

0:39:30
0:36:41
0:38:56
0:46:24
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